

Conference Announcement on Robo Talks 2020

Antonello Ceralova

We are pleased to welcome you to the "Future of Artificial Intelligence, Automation & Robotics" after the successful completion of the series of Conferences. The conference is scheduled to take place in the beautiful city of Rome, Italy, on October 22-23, 2020. This Robo Talks 2020 conference will provide you with an exemplary research experience and huge ideas for new innovations.

The perspective of the <u>Robo Talks 2020</u> Conference is to set up new research to help people understand how new techniques have advanced and how the field has developed in recent years.

Robo Talks 2020 aims in proclaim knowledge and share new ideas amongst the professionals, industrialists and students from research area of Robotics and Artificial Intelligence to share their research experiences and indulge in interactive discussions at the event. This scientific gathering guarantees that offering the thoughts and ideas will enable and secure you the theme "Surging into the future of Artificial Intelligence and Robotics"

Artificial Intelligence is the latest trending technology in many fields especially in industries like manufacturing, control systems, mining, etc. The current era fully rolled out with many new automation technologies.

To enhance the field and make people aware of it. The organizing committee decided to hold a conference on Robo Talks 2020 which is one of the fast growing and developing areas. We are confident that you will enjoy the Program of this upcoming Conference.

People who have missed attending the past conference are most welcome to present your research ideas at the Robo Talks 2020 conference. This conference will help you improve networking with eminent people in the field of Robotics and Artificial Intelligence.

Contact:

Killada P

Robo Talks 2020

Conference service Manager

mail to: roboticsforum@longdomglobal.com

Contact No: +32466903217 WhatsApp No: +32466903217

Antonello Ceralova

Principal Scientist, Honda Research Institute Europe, Europe, E-mail: antonello.ceravola@gmail.com